MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Top 8 Schools in League--6th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank
*1

2018-2019 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Avail Academy-Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Valley Middle School
Rippleside Elem. School
Avail Academy-Edina

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

Student
Mitaunshu A
Sammy S
Samuel T
Bryce U
Benedict C
Wyatt C
Isabella H
Varsha S
Audrey T
Renae F
Caleb P
Jonathan D
Carrick M
Kaden B
Will B
William B
Erin D
Justice H
Izzy H
Alexander L
Shannon R
Sam B
Noah F
Bray L
Eric M
Addie R
Isaac A
Matthew B
Levi H
Julian P
Anderson S
Leah S
Ann W
Isaac A
Tyler B
Sylvie N
Seth P
Joshua S
Isaac W
Gavin Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Plymouth
Chaska
Albertville
Blaine

Saint Michael
Apple Valley
Aitkin

Edina

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Rippleside Elem. School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Chaska Middle School West
Avail Academy-Blaine
Avail Academy-Blaine
Valley Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Avail Academy-Blaine
Valley Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Valley Middle School
Valley Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Rippleside Elem. School
Avail Academy-Edina
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Valley Middle School
Avail Academy-Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Avail Academy-Blaine
Rippleside Elem. School
Avail Academy-Blaine
Rippleside Elem. School
Avail Academy-Blaine
Avail Academy-Edina
Avail Academy-Edina

Town

Town
Plymouth
Plymouth
Chaska
Albertville
Saint Michael
Aitkin
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Albertville
Chaska
Blaine
Blaine
Apple Valley
Albertville
Chaska
Chaska
Saint Michael
Albertville
Blaine
Apple Valley
Chaska
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Albertville
Albertville
Aitkin
Edina
Saint Michael
Apple Valley
Blaine
Saint Michael
Saint Michael
Blaine
Aitkin
Blaine
Aitkin
Blaine
Edina
Edina

Team Score

134
120
120
112
112
111
105
98

Score
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML
Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Meeker, Pipestone, Wilkin, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Wayzata Central Middle School Plymouth 134
2 Chaska Middle School West Chaska 120
2 St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville 120
4 Avail Academy-Blaine Blaine 112
4 St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael 112

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Mitaunshu A Wayzata Central Middle School Plymouth 28
1 Sammy S Wayzata Central Middle School Plymouth 28
3 Samuel T Chaska Middle School West Chaska 27
3 Bryce U St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 8 Schools in League--7th Grade (11 Schools)

Rank

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

School
Chaska Middle School West
Valley Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Avail Academy-Blaine
Avail Academy-Edina
Breckenridge Middle/HS
Edgerton Public School

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

Student
Jin H
Hanna T
Lily A
Luke E
Brynn P
Megan H
Taylor K
Benjamin K
Aiden O
Lucas B
Caylin C
Amelia F
Evan H
Jason L
Kyle O
Colin O
Madden G
Justin K
Vincent M
Andrew P
Jessica S
Zachariah S
Andrew B
Brayden B
Olivia B
Peter B
Will D
Jaaron K
Viktoryia K
Luca S
Grant W
Braden V
Jack Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Chaska
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Albertville
Blaine

Edina
Breckenridge
Edgerton

School
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Chaska Middle School West
Valley Middle School
Avail Academy-Blaine
Valley Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Avail Academy-Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Valley Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Avail Academy-Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Valley Middle School
Valley Middle School
Avail Academy-Blaine
Avail Academy-Edina
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Avail Academy-Blaine
Avail Academy-Edina
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Avail Academy-Edina
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Avail Academy-Edina
Avail Academy-Edina

Town

Town
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Albertville
Saint Michael
Chaska
Apple Valley
Blaine
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Blaine
Albertville
Apple Valley
Chaska
Chaska
Saint Michael
Albertville
Blaine
Saint Michael
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Blaine
Edina
Albertville
Blaine
Edina
Saint Michael
Edina
Albertville
Albertville
Saint Michael
Edina
Edina

Team Score

137
125
124
123
122
110
83

76

Score
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Meeker, Pipestone, Wilkin, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Chaska Middle School West

2 Valley Middle School

3 St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
4 St. Michael-Albertville MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Jin H
Hanna T
Lily A
Luke E
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Chaska
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Albertville

School
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville MS

Town

Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Albertville

Town

Team Score

137
125
124
123

Score
29
29
28
28



Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (11 Schools)

Rank

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

School
Chaska Middle School West
Valley Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Avail Academy-Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Breckenridge Middle/HS
Edgerton Public School
Heritage Christian Academy

Top 34 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Ryan D
Tim H
Samuel C
EliD
Tyson H
Anna H
Benny J
Colin K
Georgia P
Carson P
Cameron S
Adrea T
Belinda A
Nimisha B
Gracie J
Donovan K
Carter K
Lucas L
Bennett P
Cowin U
Ashlynn B
Kayla H
Nathan E
Nate J
Darin H
Emmi H
Alex O
Drew P
Jasper S
Aaron V
Kolby D
Carter E
Grant N
Isabella W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Chaska
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Blaine
Albertville
Breckenridge
Edgerton
Maple Grove

School
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
Avail Academy-Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Chaska Middle School West
Valley Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Valley Middle School
Valley Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Valley Middle School
Avail Academy-Blaine
Valley Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
Avail Academy-Blaine
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville Middle East
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Heritage Christian Academy
Avail Academy-Blaine
Avail Academy-Blaine
Breckenridge Middle/HS
Heritage Christian Academy
Heritage Christian Academy
Edgerton Public School
Breckenridge Middle/HS
Breckenridge Middle/HS
Heritage Christian Academy
Edgerton Public School

Town

Town
Chaska
Chaska
Blaine
Saint Michael
Albertville
Chaska
Saint Michael
Chaska
Apple Valley
Chaska
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Albertville
Apple Valley
Blaine
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Blaine
Saint Michael
Saint Michael
Albertville
Albertville
Albertville
Maple Grove
Blaine
Blaine
Breckenridge
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Edgerton
Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Maple Grove
Edgerton

Team Score
132
120
117
110
110
83
83
83

Score
29
28
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
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19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML
Regional Standings

Aitkin, Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Meeker, Pipestone, Wilkin, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Chaska Middle School West Chaska 132
2 Valley Middle School Apple Valley 120
3 St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael 117
4 Avail Academy-Blaine Blaine 110
4 St. Michael-Albertville MS Albertville 110

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Ryan D Chaska Middle School West Chaska 29
2 Tim H Chaska Middle School West Chaska 28
3 Samuel C Avail Academy-Blaine Blaine 27
4 EliD St. Michael-Albertville Middle East Saint Michael 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



